

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 1 in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011

CC 6207/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/10/2010 in            SBCWP No. 1673/2009 & DBCSA No. 7454/2009 & DBSAW No. 7461/2009 & SBCWP No. 7856/2009 & SBCWP No. 8333/2008 & DBCWP No. 8504/2008 & SBCWP No. 8557/2008 & DBSAW No. 10989/2010 & DBSAW No.10990/2010 & DBAW No. 10991/2010 & DBCSA No. 10993/2010 & DBCSA No. 10994/2010 & DBCAW No. 10995/2010 & DBCAW No. 10996/2010 & DBCSA No. 10998/2010 & DBCSA No. 10999/2010 & DBCSA No.11000/2010 & SBCWP No. 11328/2008 & SBCWP No. 11741/2008 & SBCWP No. 11822/2008 & SBCWP No. 12192/2008 & SBCWP No. 12193/2008 & SBCWP No. 12337/2008 & SBCWP No. 12708/2008 & SBCWP No. 12840/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAMESHWAR PRASAD JAT &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for exemption from paying Court fee and office report)

Date: 20/07/2011            This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. D. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Exemption    prayed    for    is    declined.            The

deficiency in the court fee shall be made good

within four weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)            (KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master            Court Master