

ù  
ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A No. 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1038 OF 2012

JITENDRA SINGH PARMAR & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 23/07/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Devendra Jha,Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

I.A. No.1 and I.A.No.2 - Applications for impleadment, for  
the reasons stated in the said applications, are allowed and  
parties are allowed to be impleaded, as prayed for.

Two weeks' time is granted to file amended cause title.

|(Mahabir Singh)  
| Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)  
| Court Master