

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 11332 OF 2011

SURAJ MAL JAT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment as petitioner)

Date: 07/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List next week.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(P.S.N.MURTHY)
COURT MASTER