

ITEM NO.11 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XV  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 11332/2011  
SURAJ MAL JAT & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(with office report)

WITH  
C.A. No. 4559/2012  
C.A. No. 6096-6104/2012  
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/04/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.  
For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Ms. Anshul Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No.11332/2011  
Await certificate of service in respect of the respondent  
No.2.

C.A. No. 4559/2012

The office report is that the certificate of service of notice  
in respect of the respondent No.4 has not been received as yet. A  
reminder shall be issued.

â- | .....2

ITEM NO.11 -2- AC11332/2011

C.A. No. 6096-6104/2012

Issue fresh reminder to the concerned Court for certificate of  
service in respect of the unserved respondents.

I.A. for transposition of respondent No.15 in C.A.No.6097/12  
is defective. Id.counsel shall within a period of four weeks cure  
the defects.

List the matters again on 21.07.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

SB