

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 3/2015 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34742/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/08/2012
in DBSA No. 905/2012 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at
Jaipur)

KUMARI SARITA AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

Date : 13/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applicants mentioned in para 8 of the application
for impleament are allowed to intervne in stead of being
impleaded.

In view of the above, I.A.No.3/2015 is disposed
of.

(Rajni Mukhi)
SR. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
JAYANT KUMAR ARORA
Date: 2016.07.16
11:13:46 IST
Reason: